
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00031, Swan Valley

R Major Collector
SH-31  3.5 Mi. N of Jct US-26

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,034

 2,019
 2,071

Bonneville (10)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 20

 990

 985
 1,002

 1,044

 1,034
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Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 1,746 1,688 2,006 2,010

S DIR - - - 885 894 1,062 1,057

N DIR - - - 861 794 944 953

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1,812 1,660 1,639 1,752 1,686 1,972 -

868 808 853 919 874 1,059 -

944 852 786 833 812 913 -

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

- - 1,949 2,103 2,271 2,511 2,488

- - 986 1,098 1,166 1,311 1,313

- - 963 1,005 1,105 1,200 1,175

26 27 28 29 30 - -

1,975 2,165 2,177 2,309 2,841 - -

1,041 1,063 1,107 1,203 1,397 - -

934 1,102 1,070 1,106 1,444 - -

MADW 1,894 1,913 1,922 1,978 2,122 2,163 2,249

STDEV 115 357 270 277 553 302 338

DAYFAC 1.07 1.06 1.06 1.03 0.96 0.94 0.90

June 2011
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